
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted 

(Provisionally 
Admitted)

Nature of claim
Amount covered 

by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, 
if applicable

1 Accurate Strips 21-10-23 2,036,672.00         2,029,567.00         Provided Goods to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     7,105.00           
CD has not provide 
financial data.

2 M/s. Balaji Packaging Co. 20-10-23 350,076.56            350,076.56            Provided Goods to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     -                     
CD has not provide 
financial data. 

3 Royal Packers 20-10-23 199,843.82            199,843.82            Provided Goods to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     -                     
CD has not provide 
financial data.

4 Managementors  Consulting India Pvt. Ltd. 21-10-23 11,980.00              11,980.00              Provided Services to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     -                     
CD has not provide 
financial data.

5 Manoj Aggarwal & Associates 19-10-23 336,960.00            336,960.00            Provided Services to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     -                     
CD has not provide 
financial data.

6 Aryan Enterprises 26-10-23 110,274.00            110,274.00            Provided Goods to CD -                           -                No -                 -                   -                        -                     -                     
CD has not provide 
financial data.

3,045,806.38         3,038,701.38         0 0 0 0 0 0 7,105.00           Total

Date of commencement of CIRP: 07-10-2023;
List of Creditors Updated on: 30-10-2023

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: KRSNA HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim


